Joint Custody Agreement for Holidays and
Vacations

Date: [Insert Date]

Between:

[Parent 1's Name]

[Address]

[City, State, Zip Code]

and

[Parent 2's Name]

[Address]

[City, State, Zip Code]

Subject: Joint Custody Agreement for Holidays and Vacations

Agreement Details

1.
2.
3.

4.
5

The children will spend the following holidays with Parent 1: [List specific holidays]
The children will spend the following holidays with Parent 2: [List specific holidays]
Each parent will inform the other of any planned vacations in advance, ideally [Number
of days/weeks] before departure.

Vacations should be rotated yearly to ensure fairness.

In case of disputes, both parents agree to seek mediation before altering the agreement.

Signatures

By signing below, both parties agree to the terms outlined in this joint custody agreement.

[Parent 1's Name]

[Parent 2's Name]



